DS-RCS.012 Rev No:0
1
• Non-contact magnetic measurement
• 12 bit resolution
• User-selectable angle values between 0-360 °
• 4-20 mA, 0-5VDC, 0-10 VDC or 0.5-4.5 VDC ratiometric output options
• Long service life
• Connection with sleeve

0V Black
Output Signal Yellow
ORDER CODE
RCS K 37 - XX - XX - XX - XXX - XXX
Output Signal
A  :  4-20 mA
V  :  0-10 V
V1: 0-5 V (9…32VDC supply)
V8: 0.5-4.5 V Ratiometric
V9: 0-5 V (5VDC supply)
Model
  Electrical Connection
0,5M:  0,5 m cable
*Ask for other options
Angle Value
The desired angle value can
be requested between 0-360 °
Shaft Diameter
8 : 8 mm
Output Signal Direction
CW:   Clockwise
CCW: Counter Clockwise